ROSEBUD SIOUX TRIBE-2024
Kathleen Wooden Knife - Tribal President
Lisa White Pipe - Vice-President
PO Box 430-Rosebud SD 57570

Gregory, SD 57533
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Nicole Marshall Wayne Boyd Martina A. Crow Eagle
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ANTELOPE COMMUNITY OKREEK COMMUNITY

Totes Waln 840-0680 Wayne Frederick 319-6801

PO Box 587 441-8171 27853 292 Ave

Mission SD 57555 Winner, SD 57580

BLACK PIPE COMMUNITY PARMELEE CO ITY

Christopher Eagle Bear 319-8018 Emily Boyd-Valandra 319-0356

PO Box 21 PO Box 303

Norris, SD 57560 Parmelee, SD 57566

BULL CREEK COMMUNITY RING THUNDER COMMUNITY

Todd J. Bearshield 515-4052 Alvin Bear Heels, Sr. 516-0431

604 Spencer Ave PO Box 1254

Gregory, SD 57533 Rosebud SD 57570

BUTTE CREEK COMMUNITY ROSEBUD COMMUNITY

Evastine “Cowboy” Wright 319-1654 Shere Wright-Plank 319-1241

PO Box 307 PO Box 203

Wood, SD 57585 Rosebud, SD 57570

CORN CREEK COMMUNITY SOLDIER CREEK COMMUNITY

Stanley Wooden Knife 484-0440 Tamaleon Wilcox 828-4289

PO Box 83 PO Box 494

Norris, SD 57560 Rosebud SD 57570

GRASS MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY SPRING CREEK COMMUNITY

Michelle Hollow Horn Bear 319-1072 Lila Kills In Sight 319-8840

PO Box 1200 PO Box 854

Mission, SD 57555 Rosebud, SD 57570

HE DOG COMMUNITY ST. FRANCIS COMMUNITY

Royal Yellow Hawk 828-0669 Michael Boltz, Sr. 840-1869

PO Box 264 PO Box 19

Parmelee, SD 57566 St. Francis, SD 57572

HORSE CREEK COMMUNITY SWIFT BEAR COMMUNITY

Robert Rattling Leaf 516-0429 William Kindle 516-0433

2229 Eagle Dog St. POBox74

White River, SD 57579 White River, SD 57579

IDEAL COMMUNITY TWO STRIKE COMMUNITY

Charles DuBray, Jr. 319-1926 Ben Black Bear, III 319-6402

27972 Country Club RD Box 114

Winner, SD 57580 St. Francis, SD 57572

MILKS CAMP COMMUNITY UPPER CUT MEAT COMMUNITY

Bill Marshall 319-6802 Marian Little Thunder 840-0590

422 Felton Ave PO Box 8 828-8142

Parmelee, SD 57566



Kathleen Wooden Khnife

kathleen.woodenknife@rst-nsn.gov

Iwhitepipe@rst-nsn.gov

Lisa White Pipe

Nicole Marshall nicole.marshall@rst-nsn.gov
Wayne Boyd wayne.boyd@rst-nsn.gov

Martina Crow Eagle martina.croweagle@rst-nsn.gov
Dolores "Totes"” Waln totes.waln@rst-nsn.gov
Christopher Eagle Bear christopher.eaglebear@rst-nsn.gov
Todd Bear Shield todd.bearshield@rst-nsn.gov
Evastine "Cowboy" Wright evastine.wright@rst-nsn.gov
Stanley Wooden Knife stanley,woodenknife@rst-nsn.gov

Michelle Hollow Horn Bear - Traversie

michelle.traversie@rst-nsn.gov

Royal Yellow Hawk

royal.yellowhawk@rst-nsn.gov

Robert Rattling Leaf

robert.rattlingleaf@rst-nsn.gov

Charles DuBray Jr.

charles.dubrayjr@rst-nsn.gov

Bill Marshall

william.marshall@rst-nsn.gov

Wayne Frederick

wayne. frederick@rst-nsn.gov

Emily Boyd - Valandra

emily.boyd-valandra@rst-nsn.gov

Alvin Bear Heels Sr.

alvin.bearheelssr@rst-nsn.gov

Shere Wright-Plank

shere.plank@rst-nsn.gov

Tamaleon Wilcox

tamaleon.wilcox@rst-nsn.gov |

lila killsinsight@rst-nsn.gov

Lila Kills In Sight
Michael Boltz Sr. michael.boltzsr@rst-nsn.gov
Willie Kindle willie.kindle@rst-nsn.gov

Ben Black Bear ili

ben.blackbeariii@rst-nsn.gov

Marian Little Thunder

marian.littlethunder@rst-nsn.gov




